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Teamwork Works is a campaign. 

It was done by National Disability 
Services (NDS)

It’s about showing everyone how 
important the NDIS is. 

The NDIS is important for you and 
everyone with disability. 

When you pay someone like your carer 
with money from the NDIS, it helps them 
to pay their rent, buy food and do fun 
things like go to the movies.
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But the NDIS works best when the 
government puts lots of money  
towards it. 

But sadly, the government is thinking 
of putting the money into other things 
instead of the NDIS. 

And this will mean the NDIS won’t work 
as well. 

Do you want to help promote how good 
the NDIS is?
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You can do it in a few ways:

Share your story about how the NDIS has 
supported you. 

You can share it with the NDS, your 
network or Endeavour Foundation.

Join the campaign to make sure you 
know about everything that’s happening

Complete a survey
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Spread the word about Teamwork 
Works

To find out more about Teamwork 
Works, go to their website at  
www.teamwork.org.au 


